Revised Official
Race Results

Sanction No. IDC-15-S
Daytona International Speedway
3.56 Mile Road Course

Start Car
Pos Pos No.
1 1 73
2 4 7
3 6 51
4 9 42
5 5 89
6 11 63
7 13 25
8 14 57
9 7 26
10 16 176
11 12 149
12 15 88
13 2 189
14 20 79
15 19 96
1% 3 77
17 18 160
18 17 66
19 8 69
20 10 08
DNS 21 61

Driver/Hometown/Region

Kevin Ruck / Atascosa TX/ OVR

Eric Prill / Topeka KS / KAN

Ken Kannard / East Troy WI / ATL
Jerry Lamb / Oswego IL / MILW
Charlie Campbell / Corry PA / MHR
Paul Kullman / Seminole FL / CFR
Mark Weber / Saint Louis MO / STL
Kyle Baker / Angleton TX / HOUS

Kent Prather / Wakarusa KS / KAN

W. Jeffry Stein / Oviedo FL / CFR
Michael Lewis / Cooper City FL / FLA
Paul Jensen / Colorado Springs CO / CDR
Gary Baucom / Monroe NC / CCR
Richard Fohl / Richmond VA / ODR
Tony Machi / Hales Corners WI / MILW
Joe Huffaker / Petaluma CA / SFR
Sidney Collins / Apopka FL / CFR
Michael Hart / Mundelein IL / CHI

Andy Deatherage / Pompano Beach FL / FLA
Bill Hingston / Aurora CO / COLO
Donald Ahrens / Earleton FL / CFR
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Sponsor
Hoosier/HondaPerformanceDevelopment

MaxtonsFight.org/JPM/Hoosier
NorthwestCableConstruction/Hoosier/

Hoosier/Carbotech/JessePratherMotor
No Mo Money Race Engineering
Mazda/Red Line Oil/Goodyear/ESCP
RPM Motorsports/Hoosier/JPM

Moss Motors/Prather Racing/Carbotec
Alliant National Title Insurance Co

LRS HPD Hoosier
PreferredPreowned.Com/Hoosier/Mazda
Hoosier/Baucom Motorsports

Derm Specialists/Windsor Customs
Prototype Composites/Schlossmans Ho
Huffaker Engineering

Troysport

deerfield engineering

Hoosier

Little Bill Racin/JPM/V8 Roadsters
Ahrens Auto

Car 89 - Loss of 3 finishing positions per SOM - GCR 6.11.1.A,D

Time of day start: 2:00 PM
Number of Starters: 20
Length of Race: 50 miles

Overall Time of Race: 31:29.415 (avg. 94.963 mph)

Margin of Victory: 00.152 seconds

Fastest Race Lap: 2:12.419 (96.784 mph)

Sunoco Hard Charger: #25 Mark Weber

Lap Leaders
#189 laps 1-2

#89laps 3,9, 13
#77 laps 4-8

#7 laps 10-12
#73 laps 14

Make/Model

1990 Acura Integra
1990 Mazda Miata
1990 Mazda Miata
1963 MG B

1993 Mazda Miata
1991 Mazda Miata
1993 Mazda Miata
1991 Mazda Miata
1962 MG A

1980 Volkswagen Scirocco
1995 Acura Integra
1991 Mazda Miata
1978 Fiat 124

1990 Mazda Miata
1988 Honda CRX Si
1972 MG Midget
1963 Porsche 356
1964 Turner 1500
1994 Suzuki Swift GT
1990 Mazda Miata
1991 Mazda Miata

# - not running at finish
* - faster than track record (2:14.880)

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe
Posted: 10/08/15 10:00 PM
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Fastest
Lap
2:12.419
2:13.028
2:12.663
2:16.267
2:13.516
2:16.307
2:17.642
2:17.403
2:16.709
2:17.342
2:19.371
2:17.569
2:13.466
2:31.021
2:29.795
2:13.607
2:22.500
2:22.182
No time
No time

FP

Revised: 10/08/15 10:00 PM
1:55 PM
Saturday, September 26, 2015

Diff

0:00.152
0:02.891
0:38.885
0:00.018
0:38.913
0:59.803
0:59.923
1:06.713
1:07.151
1:53.705
2 laps

4 laps

5 laps
1:59.673
6 laps
10 laps
0:00.142
14 laps
0:00.480
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